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Michael Henry Dixon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Henry Dixon
Postcode NR8 6AH

Date of birth April 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

R G CARTER HOLDINGS HOLDCO
LIMITED

RG CARTER GROUP LIMITED

R G CARTER HOLDINGS HOLDCO
LIMITED

FRIARS 532 LIMITED

ST ANDREWS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

R.G. CARTER CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

R. G. CARTER GREAT YARMOUTH
LIMITED

R.G. CARTER CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ST ANDREWS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

R.G. CARTER PENSION FUND
TRUSTEE LIMITED

RG CARTER GROUP LIMITED

R.G. CARTER TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

R.G. CARTER PETERBOROUGH
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05906053

00925049
05906053

05906068

02824397

03284871

00894854

03787866

02824397

03292351

00925049

02077392

02112965

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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900917925

900917925

Drayton
Norwich
Norfolk
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/07/2008

30/07/2008
27/11/2006

27/11/2006

26/02/2002

20/02/2002

02/08/2000

30/09/1999

21/01/1998

08/08/1997

08/09/1993

17/04/1991

17/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/05/2010

26/05/2010
30/07/2008

24/07/2006

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

01/02/2005

26/05/2010

26/05/2010

30/07/2008

26/05/2010

05/04/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



